
 

 

MEETING DATES FOR THE MUNICIPAL 

YEAR 2023 - 2024 

MAY 2023 

AGM – 18th May  

 

JUNE 2023 

Full Council - Monday 5th June  

Environment Committee – Monday 19th June 

 

JULY 2023 

Full Council - Monday 3rd July  

Environment Committee – Monday 17th July 

 

AUGUST 2023 

Full Council – Monday 7th August  

Environment Committee – Monday 21st  August  

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Full Council - Monday 4th September  

Environment Committee – Monday 18th September  

 

OCTOBER 2023 

Full Council – Monday 2nd October  

Environmental Committee – Monday 16th October  

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

Full Council – Monday 6th November  

Environment Committee -  Monday 20th November  

 

DECEMBER 2023 

Full Council – Monday 4th December 

Environment Committee -  Monday 18th December 

 

 

 

 

JANUARY 2024 

Full Council – Monday 8th January 

Planning & Highways 8th January 

Environment Committee -  Monday 22nd January  

Planning & Highways Monday 22nd January 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Full Council – Monday 5th February  

Planning & Highways Monday 5th February 

Environment Committee -  Monday 19th February  

Planning & Highways Monday 19th February 

 

MARCH 2024 

Full Council – Monday 4th March 

Planning & Highways Monday 4th March 

Environment Committee -  Monday 18th March  

Planning & Highways Monday 18th March 

 

 

APRIL 2024 

Full Council – Monday 8th April 

Planning & Highways Monday 8th April 

Environment Committee -  Monday 22nd April  

Planning & Highways Monday 22nd April 

 

 

Other committees meeting dates by arrangement  

Annual Assembly Dates to be confirmed.  

 


